
Main Telephone Line: (213) 894-3600

Initials
noelle_jones@cacp.uscourts.gov NJ

CCD 213-894-5835
MT 213-894-0928

Anuja_Gregg@cacp.uscourts.gov AGX 213-894-2771
Michael_Rieger@cacp.uscourts.gov MBR 213-894-6024

LB 213-894-5597
Natasha Mingo-Supv natasha_mingo@cacp.uscourts.gov NM 213-894-3461

CRJ 213-894-3503
DF 213-894-5674

Yvette Trepichio yvette_trepichio@cacp.ucourts.gov YT 213-894-1747
BVT
FGV
CVL

213-894-5618 213-200-7560
Christina Le christina_le@cacp.uscourts.gov 213-894-7697 213-219-6023

213-219-0548

213-264-5892

dillon_felkel@cacp.uscourts.gov

Bryan Vander Tuig bryan_vandertuig@cacp.uscourts.gov 213-894-3501
Fatima Vasquez fatima_vasquez@cacp.uscourts.gov

213-494-7571
310-863-4374

lekeith_brown@cacp.uscourts.gov 213-910-7880

213-312-7412

CELL NUMBER:
818-822-6137
213-798-7902
310-930-8248
213-798-2006
818-822-6881

LOS ANGELES OFFICE    (LA)

PHONE NUMBER:

Mahogany_Thomas@cacp.uscourts.gov
Calvin Daniels

Lekeith Brown

CD/CA Probation Contact List

Michael Rieger

EMAIL ADDRESS:OFFICER:

Anuja Gregg

                            Fax: (213) 894-3627312 North Spring Street, Suite 600
Los Angeles, CA 90012

213-894-7698

Mahogany Thomas

Noelle Jones-Supv
Calvin_Daniels@cacp.uscourts.gov

Cordale_Johnson@cacp.uscourts.gov
Dillon Felkel
Cordale Johnson



Initials

MTO
DJB 310-215-2464
RWC 310-215-2391
JAD 310-215-1338

america_bailon@cacp.uscourts.gov AGB
John_Kim@cacp.uscourts.gov JYK

DJL
Paul_Parsons@cacp.uscourts.gov PBP 310-215-2059

Joseph Carlos Jr. joseph_carlos@cacp.uscourts.gov JAC 310-215-8372
MEA 310-431-1163

Aleksander Galustov aleksander_galustov@cacp.uscourts.gov AMG 310-431-1164
Richard_An@cacp.uscourts.gov RA
Ava_Austin@cacp.uscourts.gov ATA 310-863-3010

KS 310-431-1172
JA 310-215-2466
JAS 310-215-2465

Sandra Acevedo sandra_acevedo@cacp.uscourts.gov SA 310-215-1308
Kristie Rzonca kristie_rzonca@cacp.uscourts.gov KRZ 310-215-2468

Daniel Landeros daniel_landeros@cacp.uscourts.gov 310-431-1164 213-264-5858

310-863-3079
213-215-8395
310-692-0787
310-863-3010
310-488-0945
310-863-3460
213-219-7304
213-200-3977
562-244-8755

213-798-7927

310-924-2608

310-420-9194
213-215-8372

CELL NUMBER:

562-824-6398
310-863-3483
310-863-4318

310-215-2134 213-219-2348

PHONE NUMBER:

111 North La Brea, Room 209
Inglewood, CA 90301

David Beaupre

Main Telephone Line: (310) 215-2288

310-215-2135

EMAIL ADDRESS:OFFICER:

Julie Dickinson

CD/CA Probation Contact List

America Bailon

R_William_Crovella@cacp.uscourts.gov

                            Fax:  (310) 215-2088

David_Beaupre@cacp.uscourts.gov

Jennifer Soliz
Jane_Alcala@cacp.uscourts.gov

Manuel Ontiveros-Supv

310-215-1383

Bill Crovella

John Kim

Paul Parsons-Supv.

Michelle Armstrong

manuel_ontiveros@cacp.uscourts.gov

Michelle_Armstrong@cacp.uscourts.gov

Kameron Smith
Jane Alcala

INGLEWOOD OFFICE  (ING)

Julie_Dickinson@cacp.uscourts.gov

310-215-1393Richard An

jennifer_soliz@cacp.uscourts.gov

Ava Austin-Supv.
Kameron_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov



Initials

Will_Blankley@cacp.uscourts.gov GWB 818-346-1058
AC
AG

Initials
gregory_metoyer@cacp.uscourts.gov GJM 562-980-3410

SKF 562-980-3411 562-254-7546
WLT 562-980-3418 562-760-3094
ENJ 562-980-3417 424-227-0215
JRK 562-980-3415 562-824-6397

Eunice_Habig@cacp.uscourts.gov EH 562-308-5101
BC

213-507-8531

818-822-6695

CELL NUMBER:

818-212-7641
661-816-5312

CELL NUMBER:

310-678-9311

OFFICER:

LONG BEACH OFFICE  (LB)

Will Blankley-Supv.

LANCASTER OFFICE  (LAN)

                            Fax: (661) 940-1561

661-940-1562

42283 10TH Street W. Suite 101
Lancaster, CA 93534

CD/CA Probation Contact List

OFFICER:

                            Fax: (562) 980-3421

Alex Guevara alex_guevara@cacp.uscourts.gov 661-940-1568

Main Telephone Line: (661) 940-1566

EMAIL ADDRESS:

501 W. Ocean Blvd, Suite 6340
Long Beach, CA 90802

Main Telephone Line: (562) 980-3407

Erica_Jackson@cacp.uscourts.gov

PHONE NUMBER:

Eunice Habig

Erica Jackson

Steven_Frydman@cacp.uscourts.gov
Gregory Metoyer-Supv.

Wendy Thompson Wendy_Thompson@cacp.uscourts.gov

Jarrod_Kennelly@cacp.uscourts.gov

Arlene Carty

EMAIL ADDRESS:

Arlene_Carty@cacp.uscourts.gov

PHONE NUMBER:

Steven Frydman

Jarrod Kennelly

Brittney Cambre brittney_cambre@cacp.uscourts.gov 562-980-3413 213-500-1415



Initials

Christina_Quan@cacp.uscourts.gov CTQ 714-338-2905
Richard Hwang richard_hwang@cacp.uscourts.gov RH 714-338-2945
Vikki Montano vikki_montano@cacp.uscourts.gov VAM 714-338-2932
Terry Ginsburg Terry_Ginsburg@cacp.uscourts.gov TAG 714-338-2882
Lucy Salas lucy_salas@cacp.uscourts.gov LS 714-338-2933
Luis Trujillo luis_trujillogarcia@cacp.uscourts.gov LTG 714-338-2947

Amy_Belland@cacp.uscourts.gov ASB 714-338-2934
Kalia Batts KLB 714-338-2931
Lillian Smith lillian_smith@cacp.uscourts.gov LS 714-338-2935
Noreen Dona noreen_dona@cacp.uscourts.gov NDQ 714-338-2930

ASY 714-338-2912 562-244-7370

Initials
Brady_McCord@cacp.uscourts.gov BMC 626-338-4388
Eduardo_Meza@cacp.uscourts.gov EM 626-960-0387

Laurie Alonso Laurie_Alonso@cacp.uscourts.gov LAA 626-962-4121
Matthew Chheng Matthew_Chheng@cacp.uscourts.gov MC 626-960-0327
Deborah Consiglio Deborah_Consiglio@cacp.uscourts.gov DYC 626-960-4939

Alberto_Martinez-Granillo@cacp.uscourts.gov AMG 626-960-5497
NU 626-960-0926

Lisa Sandoval LS 626-960-4587

626-419-4743
626-945-7670
626-945-7200
626-945-7628

CELL NUMBER:
626-945-7850
562-824-1918

626-945-6156

626-523-3831

714-653-2913
714-719-6171

213-514-2667
213-219-9667
714-719-8770
951-712-7116

714-719-8785
714-719-8781
714-493-3157
714-415-8634

CELL NUMBER:

1901 W. Pacific Ave, Suite 102
West Covina, CA 91790

PHONE NUMBER:

Amy Young

lisa_sandoval@cacp.uscourts.gov

Main Telephone Line: (714) 338-2900

EMAIL ADDRESS:

Amy Belland-Supv.

                            Fax: (714) 338-2904

OFFICER:

                            Fax: (626) 814-8639

Nora Uhl Nora_Uhl@cacp.uscourts.gov

OFFICER:

Main Telephone Line: (626) 960-4936

EMAIL ADDRESS:

Ed Meza

CD/CA Probation Contact List

Christina Quan-Supv.

411 West Fourth Street, Suite 4170
Santa Ana, CA 92701

Kalia_Batts@cacp.uscourts.gov

Amy_Young@cacp.uscourts.gov

WEST COVINA OFFICE (WC)

PHONE NUMBER:

SANTA ANA OFFICE  (SA)

Brady McCord-Supv.

Alberto Martinez-Granillo



Initials

Thomas_Granucci@cacp.uscourts.gov TPG
AS 562-868-1562

TM
Robert Chavez Robert_Chavez@cacp.uscourts.gov RDC 562-864-7783
Kendra Mendoza kendra_mendoza@cacp.uscourts.gov KM 562-863-6595
Aaron Vereen aaron_vereen@cacp.uscourts.gov AV 562-868-3709 562-244-7412

DK
Cynthia Carr CMC 562-863-7239
Alan Winton Alan_Winton@cacp.uscourts.gov ALW 562-864-7784

Michael_Bradford@cacp.uscourts.gov MHB 562-868-5727
Joey Aguayo Johnson JXA 562-863-6261
Mike Farrelly Michael_Farrelly@cacp.uscourts.gov MMF 562-863-2536
Sue Miracle SAM 562-868-1753
Jeanette Gonzalez Jeannette_Gonzalez@cacp.uscourts.gov JCG 562-929-1824

GG

562-868-3700

213-798-2418

310-863-7030

Agustin_Sanchez@cacp.uscourts.gov

11506 Telegraph Road, Suite 203
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

CD/CA Probation Contact List

562-824-6436
562-355-2527

562-254-5596
562-355-8243
562-233-0040

CELL NUMBER:

310-863-4788

562-755-9629
213-435-4410

213-494-7475
714-371-6496

213-798-2794

daniel_kelly@cacp.uscourts.gov 213-219-2094

Joey_AguayoJohnson@cacp.uscourts.gov

Graciela Gudino graciela_gudino@cacp.uscourts.gov 562-868-4446

562-863-6647Daniel Kelly

EMAIL ADDRESS:
Thomas Granucci-
Supv.

Main Telephone Line: (562) 863-5786

Agustin Sanchez

sue_miracle@cacp.uscourts.gov

562-863-2937

Michael Bradford-
Supv.

OFFICER:

cynthia_carr@cacp.uscourts.gov

                            Fax: (562) 863-5083

PHONE NUMBER:

SANTA FE SPRINGS OFFICE  (SFS)

Tanisha McNeal-Supv tanisha_mcneal@cacp.uscourts.gov



Initials

Brandon_Schneider@cacp.uscourts.gov BSS 805-644-2067
Greg Amantia Gregory_Amantia@cacp.uscourts.gov GJA 805-644-5028

Jose_Sanchez@cacp.uscourts.gov JGS 805-644-4685
Carolyn Houston Carolyn_Houston@cacp.uscourts.gov CRH 818-346-3389
Mia Espinoza ME
Randy Orlow Randy_Orlow@cacp.uscourts.gov RO 805-644-1791

JG

Initials
Gregory Kirk-Supv. gregory_kirk@cacp.uscourts.gov GK 818-346-1145
Shannon Angelidis Shannon_Angelidis@cacp.uscourts.gov SEA 805-644-1750
Jeanie Blodgett JB 818-346-1906

Benjamin_Ventura@cacp.uscourts.gov BV 818-346-1897
Chris Quici Christopher_Quici@cacp.uscourts.gov CLQ 818-577-2494
Helen Zaytseva helen_zaytseva@cacp.uscourts.gov HZ 818-346-3065
Randall Limbach randall_limbach@cacp.uscourts.gov RL 818-346-1614

AA
Will_Blankley@cacp.uscourts.gov GWB 818-346-1058

Richard Rosette Richard_Rosette@cacp.uscourts.gov RBR 818-346-1567
Karl Swanson KS 818-346-2436
Brent Udolph Brent_Udolph@cacp.uscourts.gov BDU 818-346-2768

VENTURA OFFICE (VEN) Main Telephone Line: (805) 644-7275
5500 Telegraph Road, Suite 241

Ventura, CA 93003

805-331-7754
818-266-7992

818-689-0201

CELL NUMBER:

818-822-6157

CELL NUMBER:

805-331-7755

310-256-1448

818-212-7641

818-269-3281
213-798-7593

805-207-4802
951-712-6571
661-816-6020
805-603-3285

818-266-9051

714-719-8779
661-816-3353
310-863-6332

213-269-1185

                            Fax: (805) 642-1149

Will Blankley-Supv.

PHONE NUMBER:

karl_swanson@cacp.uscourts.gov

Benjamin Ventura

805-507-7903

Joshua Gallenberger

Jose Sanchez

Main Telephone Line: (818) 346-0167

jeanie_blodgett@cacp.uscourts.gov

                            Fax: (818) 346-5246

OFFICER:

PHONE NUMBER:
Brandon Schneider
Supv.

EMAIL ADDRESS:

WOODLAND HILLS OFFICE  (WH)
21041 Burbank Blvd. Suite 200

Woodland Hills, CA 91367

mia_espinoza@cacp.uscourts.gov

EMAIL ADDRESS:OFFICER:

CD/CA Probation Contact List

CD/CA Probation Contact List

joshua_gallenberger@cacp.uscourts.gov 805-535-7094 213-269-1186

Arpa Aghajani arpa_aghajani@cacp.uscourts.gov 818-577-2495



Initials
Sherry Harrison sherry_harrison@cacp.uscourts.gov SJH 951-328-4494

Initials
Maria Zarglis-Supv. Maria_Zarglis@cacp.uscourts.gov MGZ 909-383-5780
Jesse Jacobs Jesse_Jacobs@cacp.uscourts.gov JJ 909-383-3788

Dena_Vasquez@cacp.uscourts.gov DRV 909-383-3787
Jana Rivers JER 909-383-3791
Sharon Summers Sharon_Summers@cacp.uscourts.gov SLS 909-383-5549
Rachel Schnayerson rachel_schnayerson@cacp.uscourts.gov RS 909-383-7713
Helene Hickman Helene_Hickman@cacp.uscourts.gov HRH 909-383-5577

VB
RJR
DR

Neil Susman-Supv Neil_Susman@cacp.uscourts.gov NAS 909-383-5781
Mark Esparza mark_esparza@cacp.uscourts.gov ME 909-383-3780
Jennifer Stumpp jennifer_stumpp@cacp.uscourts.gov JS 909-383-5576

KW
ES 909-383-3781

Marisol Martinez MNM 909-383-3785
David Lopez david_lopez@cacp.uscourts.gov DL 909-806-4339
Mark Chavez-Supv. Mark_Chavez@cacp.uscourts.gov MRC 909-383-5730
Rosa Huertas Rosa_Huertas@cacp.uscourts.gov RMH 909-383-5772
Jodie Knez JCK 909-383-5782
Ashley Ross Ashley_Ross@cacp.uscourts.gov ALR 909-383-3790

JT 909-383-4225
Ferreol_Vidana@cacp.uscourts.gov IV 909-383-6311
Wendy_Wong@cacp.uscourts.gov WW 909-383-5524

MM

909-963-6684
CELL NUMBER:

Van Bostic van_bostic@cacp.uscourts.gov 909-383-5526

                            Fax: (951) 328-4489

Dena Vasquez

                            Fax: (909) 383-5602
Main Telephone Line: (909) 383-5521SAN BERNARDINO OFFICE  (SBO)

OFFICER: EMAIL ADDRESS:

Roger Robinson 909-383-3793

PHONE NUMBER:

909-383-5605

Ito Vidana
Wendy Wong

Eric Siles Eric_Siles@cacp.uscourts.gov

roger_robinson@cacp.uscourts.gov

Jana_Rivers@cacp.uscourts.gov

290 N. "D" Street, Suite 700
San Bernardino, CA 92401

krystal_ward@cacp.uscourts.gov 909-383-5568

Matthew Mercer

Jodie_Knez@cacp.uscourts.gov

Joe_Torres@cacp.uscourts.gov

Denise Rose denise_rose@cacp.uscourts.gov

Krystal Ward

909-383-5781

Joe Torres

matthew_mercer@cacp.uscourts.gov

marisol_martinez@cacp.uscourts.gov

3470 Twelfth Street, Rm 161, Riverside, CA 
EMAIL ADDRESS: PHONE NUMBER:

Main Telephone Line: (951) 328-4494 

CELL NUMBER:
951-712-6897

RIVERSIDE OFFICE  (RIV)

OFFICER:

909-240-9678
909-520-5198

CD/CA Probation Contact List

213-505-3916
909-659-4257
951-712-7339
951-712-6869
909-520-5224
951-712-7261
714-824-1963

909-264-4443
951-712-9997
213-215-8541
213-215-8683

213-798-7697

951-202-2759
951-545-9977
909-841-7894
909-841-3954

714-659-0586
909-963-9227
213-200-4094
213-670-3449
909-771-9981
951-712-7267


	Sheet1

